Aug 29 2024 (21:41) India Rail Info 1

Danapur - SMVT Bengaluru Special Fare SF Special/03251 - SF - ECR
BZA/Vijayawada Junction to PER/Perambur
8h 10m - 431 km - 1 halts - Departs Mon,Tue

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 DNR  |Danapur 15:00 0 |1 0 81 |54 |[ECR
2 ARA Ara Junction 15:29 15:31 2m |2 |1 39 84 (59 |ECR
3 |BXR Buxar 16:20 16:22 2m |2 |1 108 |64 |68 |ECR
4 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 17:50 18:00 10m |0 |1 202 |59 (79 |ECR

Junction (Mughalsarai)
5 PCOI |Prayagraj Chheoki 20:25 20:27 2m 1 345 |46 |95 |NCR

Junction
6 STA Satna Junction 00:10 00:15 5m |0 |2 515 |58 |315 [WCR
7 |/BP Jabalpur 03:30 03:40 10m |0 (2 704 |64 |411 [WCR
8 ET Itarsi Junction 07:30 07:40 10m |0 |2 949 |68 329 [WCR
9 [NGP |Nagpur junction 12:05 12:10 5m 2 1247 |79 |309 [CR
10 |SEGM |Sewagram junction 13:08 13:10 2m |0 |2 1323 |73 |278 |[CR
11 |CD Chandrapur 14:48 14:50 2m |0 |2 1442 |10 |362 [CR
12 |BPQ |Balharshah 16:15 16:20 5m |0 |2 1456 |71 |346 [CR
13 |WL Warangal 19:45 19:47 2m 2 1699 |54 |271 [SCR
14 |BZA |Vijayawada Junction 23:35 23:45 10m |0 |2 1906 [64 |19 |[SCR
15 |GDR |Gudur Junction 04:20 04:30 10m [0 |3 2199 |40 |19 |SCR
16 |(PER |Perambur 07:55 08:00 5m |2 |3 2337 |57 |7 SR
17 |KPD |Katpadijunction 10:10 10:30 20m |0 |3 2461 |60 |215 |SR
18 |JTJ Jolarpettai Junction 11:55 12:00 5m |0 |3 2545 194 |400 [SR
19 |BWT |Bangarapet Junction 12:48 12:50 2m |0 |3 2620 |72 |810 |SWR
20 |WFD |Whitefield 13:29 13:30 m (0 |3 2667 |14 868 |SWR
21 |SMVB |SMVT Bengaluru 14:30 0 |3 2681 |- 910 |SWR

Aug 29 2024 (21:41) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



